
SAT PREP CLASS 
 SCHEDULE FOR SPRING 2025 

(Prepares students for the June 7th SAT Exam) 
All classes are in-person 

 
 

Saturday Feb. 22 PRE-TEST 9 - Noon 
Saturday March 1 CLASS #1 9 – Noon 
Saturday March 8 CLASS #2 9 - Noon 
Saturday March 15 NO CLASS SPEECH & DEBATE 
Saturday March 22 CLASS #3 9 – Noon 
Saturday March 29 CLASS #4 9 – Noon 
Saturday Apr 5 CLASS #5 9 -  Noon 
Saturday Apr 12 CLASS #6 9 – Noon 
Saturday Apr 19 NO CLASS SPRING BREAK 
Saturday Apr 26 NO CLASS SPRING BREAK 
Saturday May 3 CLASS #7 9 - Noon 
Saturday May 10 CLASS #8 9 – Noon 
Wednesday May 14 CLASS #9 3 - 5PM 
Saturday May 17 CLASS #10 9 – Noon 
Saturday May 24 NO CLASS MEMORIAL DAY WKND 
Wednesday May 28 CLASS #11 3 - 5PM 
Saturday May 31 Post Test 9 - Noon 
Wednesday June 4 BONUS NIGHT 3 - 5PM 

 
Note:  All classes will meet on the 11/12 Campus in the 820’s Classroom Area.  
Students should enter via the Commons Entrance.   
 
IMPORTANT:  Parents/Guardians and Students are responsible 
for registering for the SAT Exam through Collegeboard.org 
​  
Deadline for June 7, 2025, SAT Exam registration is May 22, 2025​  

https://www.collegeboard.org/

